Illinois law.

Section 1620.800  Personnel Policies

a)	Each executive branch constitutional officer and the Board of Higher Education shall file copies of the personnel policies adopted and implemented pursuant to 5 ILCS 430/5-5 with the Commission by August 15, 2005.

b)	The officers and board identified in subsection (a) shall also on July 1 of each year, file with the Commission copies of the personnel policies in effect on that date, or a statement that the policies are unchanged from the previous year.

c)	The officers and boards identified in subsection (a) shall also file with the Commission any amendments to the personnel policies within 30 days after the adoption of the amendments.
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